P980000) 89684
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	· 000081601940
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/01/0601012003 ***43.75 OG DEC -1 PH 12: 33 TALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RECEIVED 06 DEC - 1 PM 12: 28 01 MARCANASSEE ALORIDAS
Office Use Only	

• • L FLORIDA RESEARCH & FILING SERVICES, INC. 1211 CIRCLE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 PHONE (850)656-6446



WALK-IN

ENTITY NAME:

- 1. 2400 BUILDING CORPORATION Into: AIRWAYS PARK, LLC
- CK# 2291

AMOUNT \$43.75

PLEASE FILE THE ATTACHED CONVERSION & RETURN THE FOLLOWING:

- XXX CERTIFIED COPY
- _____ STAMPED COPY
- ____ CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

Examiner's Initials



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

December 1, 2006

FLORIDA RESEARCH & FILING SERVICES, INC. 1211 CIRCLE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301

SUBJECT: 2400 BUILDING CORPORATION Ref. Number: P98000089684

PER PHILE 3-We have received your document for 2400 BUILDING CORPORATION and votor check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please note that we have RETAINED your \$43.75 payment.

Now that the Florida corporation has been converted into a Tennessee LLC, you will need to file a CONVERSION OF FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION INTO OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY in Florida. The filing fee for this form -- which is attached -- is \$35.00. A certified copy of the form would be an additional \$8.75. And ofcourse we could apply your \$43.75 payment to the filing of this document.

We are returning the conversion documents you sent, the documents that you filed in Tennessee. You do NOT need to file these with us,

If the Tennessee LLC now wishes to transact business in Florida, it will have to file a FOREIGN LLC application. The filing fee for this application would be \$125.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr **Document Specialist**

* RE- SUBRECREATE SUBMISSION WIEASE INATE 12-1-DU PLEADER OR OF TE Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314



<u>Certificate of Conversion</u> For <u>Florida Profit Corporation</u> Into <u>"Other Business Entity"</u>

This Certificate of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Profit Corporation into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 607.1113, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation converting into the "Other Business Entity" is:

2400 Building Corporation

(Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation)

2. The name of the "Other Business Entity" is:

Airways Park, LLC

(Enter Name of "Other Business Entity")

3. The "Other Business Entity" is a <u>limited liability company</u> (Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, sole proprietorship, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)

organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of <u>Tennessee</u> (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)

4. The above referenced Florida Profit Corporation has converted into an "Other Business Entity" in compliance with Chapter 607, F.S., and the conversion complies with the applicable laws governing the "Other Business Entity."

5. The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with Chapter 607, F.S.

6. If applicable, the written consent of each shareholder who, as a result of the conversion, is now a general partner of the surviving entity was obtained pursuant to s. 607.1112(6), F.S.

7. This conversion was effective under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity"

on: June 22, 2006

Page 1 of 2

8. This conversion shall be effective in Florida on:

(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as the effective date of the conversion under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity.")

9. The "Other Business Entity's" principal office address, if any: 2328 10th Avenue North, Suite 401

Lake Worth, Florida 33461

10. If the "Other Business Entity" is an out-of-state entity not registered to transact business in Florida, the "Other Business Entity":

a.) Appoints the Florida Secretary of State as its agent for service of process in a proceeding to enforce obligations of the converting Florida profit corporation, including any appraisal rights of shareholders of the converting Florida profit corporation under ss. 607.1301-607.1333, Florida Statutes.

b.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office, which the Florida Department of State may use for purposes of s. 607.1114(4), Florida Statutes.

2328 10th Avenue North, Suite 401				
Lake Worth, Florida333461				
2328 10th Avenue North, Suite 401				
Lake Worth, Florida 33461				
	Lake Worth, Fiorida333461 2328 10th Avenue North, Suite 401			

11. The "Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any shareholders having appraisal rights the amount to which key are entitled under ss.607-1301-607.1333, F.S.

Signed this		4tb	Mayof	December		20 06
	\overline{X}					
Signature:			Xen	,		

(Must be signed by a Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, Officer, or, if Directors or Officers have not been spected, an incorporator.)

Printed	Name:	Charles Stein	Title:	Director	,	
Fees:	Filing Fe	e:	\$35.00			
	Certified	Copy:	\$8.75 (Optional)			
	Certifica	te of Status:	\$8.75 (Optional)			

Page 2 of 2